Type Class
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RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.

COMMON AREAS
GOVERNMENTAL

BILLED BY CITY

1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
149,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
149,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
149,999

$ 525.00
$1,027.00
$1,529.00
$2,031.00
$2,533.00
$3,788.00
$5,043.00
$7,553.00
$ 73.00
$ 124.00
$ 199.00
$ 274.00
$ 525.00
$1,027.00
$1,529.00
$2,031.00
$2,533.00
$3,788.00
$5,043.00
$7,553.00
$ 73.00
$ 124.00
$ 199.00
$ 274.00
$ 525.00
$1,027.00
$1,529.00
$2,031.00
$2,533.00
$3,788.00
$5,043.00
$ -

2018 July Hollywood Fire Inspection Fee Recap

# of Parcels

22,191
633
372
202
254

86
26
16
9
17
7

8

6
100
106
67
139
56
10

10
1"

33
38
34
40
29

W N O Wwwo

446

24,982

Tax Base

33,549
723,163
1,019,379
846,709
1,751,918
1,162,211
627,352
567,320
385,472
1,033,621
612,401
986,188
1,697,779
123,323
292,815
281,331
898,966
759,081
252,738
97,647
90,458
577,814
937,709
641,605
776,315
49,222
100,049
140,983
274,257
407,710
149,128
108,061
136,425
307,777
186,292
358,171
10,240,579

Taxes

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
S

771,627.00
46,209.00
46,128.00
40,198.00
69,596.00
45,150.00
26,702.00
24,464.00
18,279.00
43,061.00
26,516.00
40,344.00
45,318.00

7,300.00
13,144.00
13,333.00
38,086.00
29,400.00
10,270.00

4,587.00

4,062.00
25,330.00
41,668.00
25,215.00
30,212.00

2,409.00

4,712.00

6,766.00
10,960.00
15,225.00

6,162.00

4,587.00

6,093.00
12,665.00

7,576.00
15,129.00

391,461.00

1,969,944.00

# of Ex Parcels
32,800
2,384

Ex Base
35,126
2,386

3,544

741
5,716,701
2,680,215

Total
54,991
2,384
633
372
202
254
86
26
16
9
17
7
8
6
100
106
67
139
56
10

10
11

33
38
34
40
29
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1,116
246
1,414
20
62,517

Total Base
68,675
2,386
723,163
1,019,379
846,709
1,751,918
1,162,211
627,352
567,320
385,472
1,033,621
612,401
986,188
1,697,779
123,323
292,815
281,331
898,966
759,081
252,738
97,647
90,458
577,814
937,709
641,605
776,315
49,222
100,049
140,983
274,257
407,710
149,128
108,061
136,425
307,777
186,292
358,171
1
10,244,123
741
5,716,701
2,680,215



